
Results Odessa Roller Fest
11-12 August 2012
Ukraine

Rank ID Name Country
1 10671000417 Lebois Romain FRA
2 11891000626 Salogub Aleksandr UKR
3 11891000646 Shevchenko Aleksey UKR
4 11891101610 Osadchuk Artyom UKR
5 xxx Golotovskiy Sergey UKR
6 xxx Ivantsov Nikolay UKR
7 11891101885 Repin Vladislav UKR
8 11511000046 Barulin Andrey RUS
9 11891000387 Kryvchikov Alexey UKR
9 11891101609 Moshak Konstantin UKR
9 11891202503 Denyak Alexander UKR
9 11891101888 Kulinich Yakov UKR
13 11891101887 Kuzmin Alexei UKR
13 11511102193 Velikanov Gleb RUS
13 11891000722 Tretiak Viacheslav UKR
13 11891101891 Fedosenko Nikita UKR
13 xxx Kolot Dmitry MDA
13 10181000028 Azarko Dmitry BLR
19 xxx Provizionov Konstantin UKR
19 xxx Telegin Andrey UKR
19 xxx Yurenko Vyacheslav UKR
19 10181102217 Stalmakov Philip BLR
19 xxx Zhuravskiy Ilya UKR

Rank ID Name Country
1 21511001018 Semenikhina Olga RUS

Final Ranking Battle Men

Final Ranking Battle Women



2 21891001092 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
3 21891001090 Ismailova Sabina UKR
4 21891001093 Komissarzhevskaya Svetlana UKR
5 21891101618 Bondar Maria UKR
6 21891001086 Boiko Margaryta UKR
7 xxx Rakityanskaya Daria UKR
8 xxx Golovan Anna UKR
9 21891101622 Sasyuk Mariya UKR
9 20181000860 Titova Elizaveta BLR
9 21511001021 Shurigina Mariya RUS
9 xxx Argzatkina Sofiya UKR
13 xxx Ozerskaya Ksenia UKR
13 xxx Mykalo Ekaterina UKR

Rank Name Country
1 Lebois Romain FRA
2 Denyak Alexander UKR
3 Osadchuk Artyom UKR
4 Shevchenko Aleksey UKR
5 Barulin Andrey RUS
6 Repin Vladislav UKR
7 Fedosenko Nikita UKR
8 Goshko Dmitriy BLR
9 Kulinich Yakov UKR

10 Salogub Aleksandr UKR
11 Kuzmin Alexei UKR
12 Zhuravskiy Ilya UKR
13 Stalmakov Philip BLR
14 Zaytsev Gleb MDA
15 Ivantsov Nikolay UKR
16 Kolot Dmitry MDA
17 Velikanov Gleb RUS
18 Kryvchikov Alexey UKR

Rank Name Country
1 Semenikhina Olga RUS

Final Ranking Freestyle Classic Men

Final Ranking Freestyle Classic Women



2 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
3 Komissarzhevskaya Svetlana UKR
4 Boiko Margaryta UKR
5 Bondar Maria UKR
6 Golovan Anna UKR
7 Egorova Kira UKR
8 Rakityanskaya Daria UKR
9 Sasyuk Mariya UKR

10 Titova Elizaveta BLR
11 Arzhatkina Sofiya UKR
12 Ozyorskaya Ksenia UKR
13 Mykalo Ekaterina UKR

Rank Name Ctry
1 Lebois Romain FRA
2 Nemchenko Gerard UKR
3 Shevchenko Aleksey UKR
4 Zhuravskiy Ilya UKR
5 Kolot Dmitry MDA
6 Denyak Alexander UKR
7 Fedosenko Nikita UKR
8 Tretiak Viacheslav UKR
9 Salogub Aleksandr UKR
10 Gotovskiy Dmitriy UKR
11 Stalmakov Philip BLR
12 Osadchuk Artyom UKR
13 Kuzmin Alexei UKR
14 Denyak Sergey UKR
15 Kukushkin Daniil UKR
16 Moshak Konstantin UKR
16 Repin Vladislav UKR
16 Yegorov Konstantin UKR

Rank Name Ctry
1 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM MEN

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM WOMEN



2 Sasyuk Mariya UKR
3 Bondar Maria UKR
4 Boiko Margaryta UKR
5 Ismailova Sabina UKR
6 Vtorova Viktoria RUS
7 Rakityanskaya Daria UKR
8 Titova Elizaveta BLR
9 Shurigina Mariya RUS
10 Argzatkina Sofiya UKR
11 Yegorova Kira UKR
12 Karpenko Anastasia UKR 
13 Bondaruk Yulia UKR
14 Komissarzhevskaya Svetlana UKR

Rank Name Country
1 Telegin Andrey UKR
2 Moshak Konstantin UKR
3 Semenyuk Klim UKR
4 Drach Dmitriy UKR
5 Istomin Dmitri RUS
6 Trofimenko Evgeniy UKR
7 Zhuravskiy Ilya MDA
8 Danilov Fedor UKR
9 Demidyuk Taras UKR
9 Kurdyukov Yuriy UKR
9 Oleynik Aleksey UKR
9 Podymkin Eduard UKR
13 Marchuk Pavlo UKR
13 Shevchenko Aleksey UKR
13 Roza Igor UKR
13 Shvedchikov Nikolay UKR
13 Zaytsev Gleb UKR
13 Kolot Dmitry MDA
19 Abramov Kirill UKR
19 Roma Igor UKR
19 Jos Timur MDA
19 Stalmakov Philip BLR
19 Kiparenko Dmitry UKR

Final Ranking Freestyle Slides Men



Rank ID Name Country
1 xxx Perepelkina Ekaterina UKR
2 21891001092 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
3 21891001086 Boiko Margaryta UKR
4 xxx Stetsyrina Alina UKR
5 21891101622 Sasyuk Mariya UKR
6 xxx Khrenkina Natalia UKR

Final Ranking Freestyle Slides Women


